XTRALIS REFRIGERATED STORAGE
SAMPLING KIT
VSP-860, VSP-860-US
Cold Store Insulation Material
H
G
F
E

Part No. 30594
August 2023
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
VSP-860 Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit *
VSP-860-US Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit - US
VSP-870 In-line Flow Restrictor Assembly
VSP-870-US In-line Flow Restrictor Assembly - US
VSP-871 Flow Restrictor Disc  (pack of 10)
* Please ensure a suitable T-junction is used, contact your local Xtralis office for further support.
XTRALIS REFRIGERATED STORAGE
SAMPLING KIT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS